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1. atrevido(a)

2. comprensivo(a)
3. considerado(a)
4. desagradable
5. descarado(a)
6. fiel

7. mimado(q)

8. modesto(q)

9. vanidoso(a)

10. los anteojos
11. el baldn

12. la barba

13. el bigote

14. el cabello

15. calvo(q)

16. la cola de caballo
17. cuadrado(aq)
18. esbelto(q)

19. el flequillo

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

grueso(a)
los lentes de contacto
el lunar
ondulado(a)
opuesto(a)
ovalado(a)
las pecas
redondo(q)
rojizo(a)
tenido(q)
triangular
verse
amable
codmico(a)
impaciente
obediente
paciente
sociable

timido(q)



